
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
5 
7 
3 

13 
10 
4 
1 
2 

11 
9 

12 
6 
8 

Name 
Pro Camião 
WarmUp II 
PS&A 
Macfer Fast Racing 
COPIPO 
KMED 
AJM II Informática CDTB 
RODEX 
Galicia Racing Spirit 
Fast Rookies Racing Team 
FAC Jantes 
Os Concorrentes 
ExpressMobil 

Class Best Tm 
1:13.805 
1:15.523 
1:15.863 
1:15.965 
1:16.076 
1:16.316 
1:16.731 
1:17.377 
1:17.460 
1:18.793 
1:18.930 
1:19.589 
1:22.586 

Diff 

1.718 
2.058 
2.160 
2.271 
2.511 
2.926 
3.572 
3.655 
4.988 
5.125 
5.784 
8.781 

In Lap 
14 
10 
13 
9 

13 
17 
16 
16 
18 
17 
16 
20 
5 

2nd Best 
1:14.007 
1:15.921 
1:15.894 
1:16.492 
1:16.364 
1:16.777 
1:16.983 
1:17.457 
1:17.968 
1:19.584 
1:19.340 
1:19.956 
1:23.895 

Total Tm 
30:40.254 
31:03.594 
31:11.538 
30:29.019 
30:06.848 
30:03.009 
30:28.675 
30:13.124 
31:14.867 
30:10.625 
30:09.433 
31:08.004 
31:27.967 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2022 19:15:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Pedro Vieira 
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Practice started at 11:36:30 
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